T &hE8{% /Lower shaft mechanism

a7



[0 O O O /Lower shaft mechanism

(m) [m) [m)

Nel DO D0 % sl 2lhp oo DESCRIPTION
| O 4

PARTS Ne| @ | & | 2 |OTY

1 60328 * * * 1 (000000 BUSHING, F ;LOWER SHAFT

2 |BS07333 * * * 1 |[00000(@)ooo PIPE, 4

3 160326 * * * 1 |[000ooooo@m) OIL SEAL

4 160368 * * * 1 (O000O00MImo BUSHING, B LOWER SHAFT

5 160327 * * * 1 |[0D0O0oOooooo@m) OIL SEAL

6 |60605 * * * 1 (0000 LOWER SHAFT

7 160329 * * * 1 |00000md LOWER SHAFT COUPLING COMPLETE

8 [60329-03 * * * 1 (0000 SLEEVE

9 160332 * * * 2 ([0O00Oag@A SET SCREW M6X1 L=10

10 [37027 * * * 2 (00000 SET SCREW M6X1 L=8.5

11 160325 * * * 1 000 LOWER SHAFT, B

12 |B144875 * * * 1 (0000 PLUNGER

13 |BS38268 * * * 1 (OO0O0ooood SPRING, COMPRESSION

14 |BS38442 * * * 1 (OO00OO000OO SCREW, SM6.35X40 L=5

15 160369 * * * 1 000000000 BELT PULLEY COMPLETE, LOWER

16 {10615 * * * 1 (00000000 SPRING, LOCK LEVER

17 110616 * * * 1 |00ddood LOCK LEVER

18 (10617 * * * 1 (0O000O0gdg RATCHET

19 110618 * * * 1 |[00ddoodo CONNECTING LINK

20 (10620 * * * 1 (ODO00O00O000OOoog PIN, COTTER

21 (10613 il * * 1 |[00ddggoood LOCK LEVER SHAFT

22 (10614 * * * 1 (00000 OoO0oOoOogd SHAFT, SPRING

23 (27170 * * * 2 00000000 SET SCREW M5X0.8 L=6

24 (10619 * * * 1 (ODO0000O00Oggo SPRING

25 160370 * * * 1 |[000oooooodg BELT SHAFT, LOWER

26 |37026 * * * 1 |[000000no@A) SET SCREW M5X0.8 L=8

27 (37185 * * * 1 |[0000000 () SET SCREW M6X1 L=6

28 (28043 * * * 1 |0D00O00(@)a SCREW M6X1 L=10

38




